BLUEBRIDGE

COOK STRAIT FERRIES

NZMCA Member Exclusive Discounted Bluebridge
Ferry Fares

Promo code: MOVANNERS

Fare Type Off-Peak Peak*
Flexi Sail Flexi Sail
Adult/Senior $54 $64
Child $24 $32
Infant FOC FOC
CAR/UTE/VAN up to 5.5m $142 $159
Extra Length UTES and VANS per .5m $27 $34
MOTORBIKE up to 2m $50 $59
BUS (including converted house bus) up to 7m $204 $240
Extra Length BUS per .5m $36 $34
TRAILER up to 5.5m $142 $159
Extra Length TRAILER per .5m $27 $34
CAMPERVAN/MOTORHOME UP TO 6M $150 $168
Extra Length CAMPERVAN/MOTORHOME .5m $27 $34
5 WHEELER UP TO 11.5m $276 $328
Extra Length 5™ WHEELER per .5m $26 $34
CARAVAN UP TO 6m $133 $159
Extra Length CARAVAN $27 $34
MOTORBIKE with SIDECAR up to 2m $90 $100
LIGHT TRUCK <2.5T UP TO 5.5m $145 $160
Extra Length LIGHT TRUCK <2.5T per .5m $26 $26
LIGHT TRUCK 2.5T-3.5T UP TO 5.5m $340 $400
Extra Length LIGHT TRUCK 2.5T up to 3.5T per .5bm $36 $40
EQUESTRIAN VEHICLE up to 5.5m $180 $188
Extra length EQUESTRIAN VEHICLE per .5m $36 $36
EQUESTRIAN TRAILER up to 5.5m $135 $156
Extra length EQUESTRIAN TRAILER per .5m $36 $36
BOAT up to 5.5m $140 $159
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Extra Length BOAT per .5m $33 $34
TOWED CAR up to 5.5M $140 $159
Extra Length TOWED CAR per .5m $33 $34
MOTORBIKE TRAILER up to 2m $50 $55
TWIN CABIN $60 $60
FAMILY CABIN $80 $80
THREE BERTH CABIN $90 $70
ACCESSIBLE CABIN $60 $60
DOG FRIENDLY 2 BED CABIN $84 $84
DOG FRIENDLY 4 BED CABIN $104 $104
POHUTUKAWA LOUNGE (Connemara Ship) $75 $75

*Peak rates apply from 15 December 2024 through 31 January 2025 (inclusive). Off-peak rates apply for all
other dates.

Terms and Conditions:

NZMCA discounted fares include GST and are current as at 10 September 2025.
Applicable for all new bookings travelling from 1 April 2025 through until 31 March 2026.
Bluebridge reserves the right to conduct regular reviews of the rates and fare terms and
conditions. NZMCA will be notified of any changes and the changes will apply to any
new or amended bookings made after the date of notification.

These discounted fares apply to bookings made directly with Bluebridge, through the
passenger website www.bluebridge.co.nz, via the Bluebridge Passenger Contact
Centre, or at the Bluebridge Passenger Terminals. They are not applicable for STRAITNZ
Bluebridge freight bookings, when transporting commercial goods, or to bookings made
by third parties (affiliated Bluebridge resellers).

Standard Flexi Fare conditions apply. Bookings can be amended and/or cancelled right
up until 1 hour prior to sailing without any fees or penalties. All other fare and standard
Bluebridge Terms and Conditions apply.

Discounted member Fares are eligible for bookings that include a minimum of one
NZMCA member, a maximum of six passengers per booking, travelling on the same
journey, accompanied by the member.

NZMCA discounted vehicle pricing is applicable on member vehicles (including towed
vehicles) only. The member must be driving their member vehicle.

Members must present their NZMCA membership ID card when they check-in as proof
of entitlement. If not presented, the standard public retail fares will apply.

These special fares are intended for member personal leisure travel only, and cannot be
accessed by commercial establishments for business purposes. If identified. The
standard public retail fares will apply, with the difference in fare payable before sailing.
To access the discounted member Fares, the promo code MOVANNERS must be used
at the time of booking and cannot be retrospectively added to an existing booking.
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e Member Equestrian Fares are valid for personal equestrian bookings. They are not valid
when transporting any other livestock, for these bookings please email
freight.wellington@straitnz.co.nz or call 0800 162 322 for a quote.

e These special fares are valid for truck bookings up to 8m in length, and up to 3.5 Tonne.
For truck bookings over 8m in length, or over 3.5 Tonne, please email
freight.wellington@straitnz.co.nz or call 0800 162 322 for a quote.

e Discounted pricing applies to Fares only. Optional extras, such as cabins, excess
baggage and food, are charged at standard retail prices.

e The discounted fares are not available in conjunction with any other offer.

e Fares are always subject to availability at the time of booking.

e Payment must be made when booking via the following payment methods; Poli (bank
transfer), debit/credit card and/or Afterpay.
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